
Ɽ♁◖fi⅛╠◌כ♪ ⇔√ ─ ─ ─ ⌐≈™≡ 

2017 8  

ה Ᵽ☻┴╠↨  

 

₁⁸ Ᵽ☻┴╠↨◘כⱦ☻─↔ ╩ ╡⁸ ⌐№╡⅜≤℮↔↨™╕∆⁹ 

Ɽ♁◖fi⅛╠◌כ♪ ⇔√ ─ ─ ─ ⌐≈™≡⅔ ╠∑⇔╕∆⁹ 

⁸Ɽ♁◖fi⅛╠◌כ♪ ⇔√ │ ─ ⅜ ≢⇔√⅜⁸⅔ ─ ╩ →╢√╘⁸ 

─ ╩ ™√⇔╕⇔√⁹↓─ ─ ⌐╟╡Ɽ♁◖fi⅛╠◌כ♪ ⇔√ ╙⁸ 

⸗Ᵽ▬ꜟ ⅛╠ ─ ⅜↔ ™√∞↑╢╟℮⌐⌂╡╕∆⁹ 

☻ⱴכ♩ⱨ◊fiה ⅛╠ⱴ▬Ɑכ☺(⅛╪√╪ ─ )⌐꜡◓▬fi∆╢↓≤≢⁸ 

─ ⅜↔ ™√∞↑╕∆⁹ 

 

Ɽ♁◖fi⅛╠◌כ♪ ⇔√  

 

─╖ OK ⸗Ᵽ▬ꜟ ─ │ NO  

                 

 

 

28 10 3  11:00 ╟╡ 

╕√│⅔ ∟─☻ⱴכ♩ⱨ◊fiה ⅛╠─ ─ OK │ ⅜  

 

 

 

β◌כ♪ ⌐ ↄ ⱷכꜟ≢│ │≢⅝╕∑╪⁹ 

 

Ẽ  28 10 3  11:00 ╟╡ 

β │ 29 8 1 ( )  11 00 ╟╡ 

 

 

β ᵑ↓─ ⌐Ɽ♁◖fi⅛╠◌כ♪ ╩⇔≡™╢ │⁸ 

─ ⅜ ⌐⌂╡╕∆⁹ 

β ᵒ ⅜ ⌂ ⅜№╡╕∆⁹ Ɑכ☺╩↔ ↕™⁹ 

 

ᵑᵒ─ ╩ √∑⌂™ ⁸─╡┌≢ ╩ ╘╠╣╢ ⅜↔↨™╕∆⁹ 

 

≤╙ ה Ᵽ☻┴╠↨╩≥℮∙ ⇔ↄ⅔ ™™√⇔╕∆⁹ 

 Ᵽ☻ TOP 

ה Ᵽ☻┴╠↨  

⅜  

⸗Ᵽ▬ꜟ ─ ≢╙ OK  

│  

OK!  

NO! 
OK!  

http://bus.nta.co.jp/


29 8 1 ( )11:00 ╟╡⁸ ⸗Ᵽ▬ꜟ ⌂        H29.8.1 

 

 

28 10 3 ( ) ╙ ⅜ ∏ ⌂ ⸗Ᵽ▬ꜟ     H29.8.1 

 

 

β  

12⁸21⁸22⁸23─ ≢⁸ ⅛╠ ─ ⌐ ╡⸗Ᵽ▬ꜟ  

12⁸21⁸22⁸23─ ≢⁸Ɽ♁◖fi⅛╠ ─ │ ⅜  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Ᵽ☻ TOP 

ה Ᵽ☻┴╠↨  

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

24
25

http://bus.nta.co.jp/


ẼⱤ♁◖fi/◌כ♪ ≢ ⇔√⅔ ⅜₈⸗Ᵽ▬ꜟ ₉╩ ∆╢  

─⅔  

ᵑ  Ᵽ☻ TOP Ɑ⁸☺כo ─ ꜡◓▬fi ₓ╩◒ꜞ♇◒ 

ᵒ ꜚכ◙כIDהⱤ☻꞉כ♪╩ ⇔⁸o ꜡◓▬fi∆╢ₓⱲ♃fi╩◒ꜞ♇◒ 

 

 

ᵓ ⱴ▬Ɑכ☺ ⁸ ─ₒ ╩ ₓⱲ♃fi╩◒ꜞ♇◒ 

ᵔ ₈⸗Ᵽ▬ꜟ ₉⅜ ↕╣╕∆ ⌐Ᵽ☻ ┼  

ᵑ  

 

 Ᵽ☻ TOP 

ᵑ 

ᵑ  

ᵒ 

ᵓ ᵔ 

http://bus.nta.co.jp/
http://bus.nta.co.jp/


 

⅛╪√╪ ─⅔  

ᵑ  Ᵽ☻ TOP Ɑ⁸☺כo ⅛╪√╪ ─ ₓ╩◒ꜞ♇◒ 

ᵒ ה ╩ ⇔⁸o ₓⱲ♃fi╩◒ꜞ♇◒ 

 

 

ᵓ ⁸ ─ₒ ╩ ₓⱲ♃fi╩◒ꜞ♇◒ 

ᵔ ₈⸗Ᵽ▬ꜟ ₉⅜ ↕╣╕∆ ⌐Ᵽ☻ ┼  

 

 

 Ᵽ☻ TOP 

ᵑ ᵒ 

ᵓ ᵔ 

http://bus.nta.co.jp/
http://bus.nta.co.jp/


ẼⱤ♁◖fi/◌כ♪ ≢ ⇔√⅔ ⅜₈ ╩ ₉∆╢  

ᵑ ₒ ( )ₓⱲ♃fi╩◒ꜞ♇◒∆╢≤⁸₈ ₉⅜ ↕╣╕∆ 

ᵒ ╩ ⌐ ╩Ᵽ☻ ┼  

 

 

 

 

 

 

ᵑ 

ᵒ 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Ᵽ☻ TOP 

http://bus.nta.co.jp/

